	ANNEXURE-I
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PROFORMAPaste photograph here

	

	
	1. NAME 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	Paste photograph here
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	(in full)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2. Designation
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3. Pay Level
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4. Service/Department 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5. D.o.Joining Govt service
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	6. D.o. Last promotion
	
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	7. Educational Qualification
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	8. Whether you possess a Post Graduate Degree from a recognised University or Insitution:
	
	YES/NO
	
	

	
	If yes. Please give details
	 
	

	
	
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	9. TRIBE
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	d. Whether any disciplinary action had been initiated against you during your service:
	
	YES/NO
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	If yes. Give details
	 
	 
	

	
	
	 
	 
	

	
	
	 
	 
	

	
	
	 
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	10.  Details of positions held in your service, starting with most recent
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Srl No
	Name of Office/Organisation where employed 
	Posts held
	From
	To
	Pay Scale/Level
	

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	11. Details of experience, achievements during service
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Area of expertise, achievement
	Nature of Duties
	Period of Experience
	Organisation in which the relevant experience was gained
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12. APAR Grading of the past 5 years
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2024-2025
	2023-2024
	2022-2023
	2021-2022
	2020-2021
	
	
	
	
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	13. Have you previously held any deputation/ex-cadre posts? If yes, give details. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Period:
	
	From
	 
	to
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Designation
	
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Department
	
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	14. Additional information, if any, which you would like to mention in support of your application for the post
	

	
	
	

	
	 
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	(Name & Signature of the applicant)
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Mobile No.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Date: 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



